B.—T7a. 74
A])propmatwns for Public Works Services.
CLASS XXIIL— ROADS—continued.
5
ftem 191415,
MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued. T )
£

2146
2147

2148
2149
2150
2151

2152
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158
2159

2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165
2166

2167
2168

2169
2170

2171

2172
2173
2174
2175|
2176}

2177
2178
2179
2180
2181

2182
2183
2184
2185

2186
2187

2188

VOTE No. 108 —continued.
RoaDs, ETC.—continued.
Dunedin Road District—continued.

Maniotote County Boundary to
Poolburn Sechool (£1 for £1)

Matakanui to Disputed Spur (£1
for £1)

Matarae to Sutton

Maungatua Hill (£1 for £1)

Middle Road (£1 for £1)

Omakau to Matakanui Settlement
(£1 for £1)

Omakau to Matakanui Township ..

Ophir to Moa Creek (£1 for £1) ...

Plgroot to Kyeburn (£1 for £1) ...

-Pukerangi to Matarae

Roxburgh to Lake Onslow

Seddon Road (£1 for £1)

Shank Road (£l for £1)
Taieri River Bridge (Lmnburn
Ford), (on account: of £500), (£1

for £1)

Alberttown to Mzmgawena

Arrow Zig-zag to Crown Range
Saddle

Arthurs Point Bridge (ml account
of £2,500)

Black Bridge (Garston), (£1 for £1)

Cardrona to Pembroke

Clutha River Bridge (Luggate) .

Clutha River Bridge (Luggate), (ap
proaches), (£1 for £1)

Clyde Bridge approach ..

Clyde Bridge repairs (on account
of £1 000) (£1 for £1)

Clyde to Pembroke (£225, £1 for £1)

Cromwell Borough Road (£200, £1
for £1)

Cromwell to Jindis River lower
crossing (£1 for £1)

Crown Range Saddle to Cardrona

Frankton to Queenstown

Fruit Farm (Annan)

Glencrchy to Paradise”

Glenorchy to Routeburn, via Mount
Alfred

Greenstone to Mount Nicholas

Hamilton Hill

Hawea Bridge repairs

Hawea Deer Forest Tracks .

Hawea River Bridge (h1aungawera)
(on account of £2,100), (£1 10s.
for £1)

Hawea and Wanaka Lake Tracks ..

Hawea to Gladstone (£1 for £1) .

Kawarau Bridge répairs (£1 for £1)

Kawarau Falls Bridge (on account
of £1,600), (£1 for £1)

Kingston to Half-way Bay

Kinloch to Big Bay, and Elfin Bay
to Lake Howden

Lake Hayes to Arrow Bridge

Vinecent
AR 4
Taieri

bR ‘
Clutha
Vincent l‘

13

bR
Maniototo
Taieri
Tuapeka
Clutha ;

Maniototo

Vincent

Lake

3

Lake and
Southiand
Lake
Vineent

Lake
Vince?lt
Lake

2%

"
Vinecent

»

475

400

150

500
150
150
150
100

100
150
100
100
100

100
- 50
100
100

100
150

50




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

