Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item.			1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 103—continued.		20	æ
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
2146	Dunedin Road District continued. Maniototo County Boundary to Poolburn School (£1 for £1)	Vincent	100	
2147	Matakanui to Disputed Spur (£1	19	50	
	for £1)	Taieri	50	
2148	Matarae to Sutton Maungatua Hill (£1 for £1)		100	
$2149 \\ 2150$		Clutha	50	
2150	Omakau to Matakanui Settlement	Vincent	75	
2101	(£1 for £1)			
2152	Omakau to Matakanui Township	"	100	
2153	Ophir to Moa Creek (£1 for £1)	NE	75	
2154	Pigroot to Kyeburn (£1 for £1)	Maniototo Taieri	75 800	
2155	Pukerangi to Matarae Roxburgh to Lake Onslow	Tuapeka	100	
$2156 \\ 2157$		Clutha	50	
2157 2158		,,	50	
2159	Taieri River Bridge (Linnburn	Maniototo	100	
	Ford), (on account of £500), (£1		-	1
	for £1)		100	
2160	Alberttown to Mangawera	Vincent Lake	$\begin{array}{c c}100\\100\end{array}$	
2161	Arrow Zig-zag to Crown Range Saddle	Lake	100	
2162	Arthurs Point Bridge (on account	31	200	
	of $\pounds 2,500$)	T.L. m.J	500	
2163	Black Bridge (Garston). (£1 for £1)	Lake and Southland	500	
2164	Cardrona to Pembroke	Lake	100	
2165		Vincent	6 ,000	
2166	Clutha River Bridge (Luggate), (ap- proaches), (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
2167	Clyde Bridge approach	,,	150	
2168	Clyde Bridge repairs (on account	,,	250	
01.00	of £1,000), (£1 for £1) Clyde to Pembroke (£225, £1 for £1)	-	475	
2169		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	400	
2170	for $\pounds 1$)	,,	100	
2171		,,	150	
2172		Lake	500	
2178		··· ·	150	
2174		Vincent	150	
2175		Lake	$\begin{array}{c c}150\\100\end{array}$	
2176	Alfred	,,	100	
2177		,,,	100	
2178	Hamilton Hill	,,	150	
2179	Hawea Bridge repairs	Vincent	100	
2180	Hawea Deer Forest Tracks	,,	100	
218	Hawea River Bridge (Maungawera), (on account of £2,100), (£1 10s.	>7	100	
	for £1)	· •		
2182	Hawea and Wanaka Lake Tracks	,	100	
218	Hawea to Gladstone $(\pounds 1 \text{ for } \pounds)$.	Ľako	50	
2184		Lake	$\begin{array}{c}100\\100\end{array}$	
218	of $\pounds 1,600$, ($\pounds 1$ for $\pounds 1$)	.,	100	
2180		,,	100	
218		• • • •	150	
	to Lake Howden			
218	B Lake Hayes to Arrow Bridge	• 7	50	

*